THIS WEEK AT FBR

Sunday, July 12, 2015

9:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Sunday School

Worship Service Sanctuary
Hispanic Worship Chapel
Back Yard Bible - Haiti Planning Mtg. Joy House
Hispanic Sunday School 315
AO Mission Trip Departure Parking Lot
Vietnamese Services Chapel

Deacon Nominating Mtg. Garden Terrace 3 A

Monday, July 13, 2015

AO Mission Trip Offsite

Student Life Camp for Kids Offsite
2:30 PM  “Great Oaks” Birthday Party Offsite
Tuesday, July 14, 2015

AO Mission Trip Offsite

Student Life Camp for Kids Offsite
12:00 PM SALT Luncheon Gym
Wednesday, July 15, 2015

AO Mission Trip Offsite

Student Life Camp for Kids Offsite
Thursday, July 16, 2015

AO Mission Trip Offsite

Student Life Camp for Kids Offsite
7:00 PM  Young Adult Singles Meeting Joy House

Friday, July 17, 2015

Haiti Mission Trip 2015 Haiti

Saturday, July 18, 2015
No Activities





