## THIS WEEK AT FBR

Sunday, July 12, 2015		
9:45 AM	Sunday School	
	Worship Service	Sanctuary
11:00 AM	Hispanic Worship	Chapel
12:00 PM	Back Yard Bible - Haiti Plani	ning Mtg. Joy House
12:45 PM	Hispanic Sunday School	315
2:00 PM	AO Mission Trip Departure	Parking Lot
4:00 PM	Vietnamese Services	Chapel
4:30 PM	Deacon Nominating Mtg.	Garden Terrace 3 A

Monday, July 13, 2015

AO Mission Trip Offsite
Student Life Camp for Kids Offsite
2:30 PM "Great Oaks" Birthday Party Offsite

Tuesday, July 14, 2015

AO Mission Trip Offsite
Student Life Camp for Kids Offsite
12:00 PM SALT Luncheon Gym

Wednesday, July 15, 2015

AO Mission Trip Offsite
Student Life Camp for Kids Offsite

Thursday, July 16, 2015

AO Mission Trip Offsite
Student Life Camp for Kids Offsite
7:00 PM Young Adult Singles Meeting Joy House

Friday, July 17, 2015

Haiti Mission Trip 2015 Haiti

Saturday, July 18, 2015 No Activities